17.-18.09.2022

Auer Wismutpokal 2022

Seite 27

Wettkampf-Nr. 203

50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale
Jahrgang 2010 bis 2014

Platz Name

B-Finale

Karla Brosche
Danielle-Sophie Nicolai
Heda Flemming

Mara Buchwald
Martha Gensler

UGWWNe=

JG

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010

Verein

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Zeit

30.14
31.04
31.32
31.32
32.30

Timing & Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sportservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Aue

www.wismutpokal.de

erstellt 17.09.2022 16:53




