Wettkampf-Nr. 203 50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Jahrgang 2010 bis 2014

Platz	Name	JG	Verein	Zeit
B-Fina	ale			
1	Karla Brosche	2010	SC Chemnitz von 1892	30.14
2	Danielle-Sophie Nicolai	2011	SC Chemnitz von 1892	31.04
3	Heda Flemming	2010	SV Zwickau von 1904	31.32
3	Mara Buchwald	2011	SV 1919 Grimma	31.32
5	Martha Gensler	2010	SC Chemnitz von 1892	32.30



Timing & Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH